
Еженедельный 
дайджест



СОДЕРЖАНИЕ



ПОДСОЛНЕЧНИКА













КУКУРУЗЫ



составляет размер 
экспортной пошлины 
на кукурузу









СОЕВЫХ БОБОВ











ЯРОВЫХ КУЛЬТУР



827,4 +440,1 55,9 



СЕБЕСТОИМОСТИ



36 670 руб.

19 450 руб.
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61 915 руб.

8 550 руб.
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45 950 руб.

23 195 руб.
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КОНЪЮНКТУРА



https://cbr.ru/hd_base/infl/?UniDbQuery.Posted=True&UniDbQuery.From=01.01.2021&UniDbQuery.To=01.12.2023






КОНТАКТЫ

https://vk.com/ruseed_ru
https://t.me/ruseed_ru
tel:88006000940
mailto:INFO@RUSEED.RU
https://ruseed.ru/
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